ECT400 SERIES
© 2018 Elcommtech Corp. All rights reserved
Elcommtech Corp. 2620 Ocean Parkway, Suite 4H, Brooklyn, NY  11235
Tel (718) 743-2869 • Fax (718)648-3642 • E-mail sales@elcommtech.com
ECT400B  FOUR CHANNEL VIDEO FM OPTICAL LINK
WITH 30 MHZ CHANNEL BANDWIDTH
    FEATURES

Note: The specifications are subject to change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
400BE-VT-MYZ – transmitter module
400BE-VR-MYZ – receiver module, standard version
400BEH-VR-MYZ – receiver module, high sensitivity version
400BE-VT-CYZ – transmitter card*
400BE-VR-CYZ – receiver card, standard version*
400BEH-VR-CYZ – receiver card, high sensitivity version*
E
=  M  for multimode 850 nm
=  M(13) for multimode 1300 nm
=  S for single mode receiver or 1310 nm transmitter